
Mark Score Faults Time Penalty  
67 ARENA 1 Greta Ziauberyte Pontoon Lucky Lad The Kingdom Pony Club 143.00 71.50 0 0 71.50 1 Q
71 ARENA 1 Lucy-Kate McEnery Rowls Fleka The Kingdom Pony Club 140.50 70.25 0 0 70.25 2 Q
50 ARENA 1 Kate Murphy Hollywood Chase Me Charlie Co. Limerick Hunt Pony Club 139.00 69.50 0 0 69.50 3 Q collective of 28.5, placed 3rd due to higher indiv mk of 8
55 ARENA 1 Emma English Lexie Boy Scarteen Hunt Pony Club 139.00 69.50 0 0 69.50 4 Q collective of 28.5, placed 4rd due to no higer indiv mark than 7.5
51 ARENA 1 Nicola Cobbe Parkroe Dexter Co. Limerick Hunt Pony Club 138.50 69.25 0 0 69.25 5 Best Turned out
48 ARENA 1 Daisy Flynn Thea / Greenfield Snowy Co. Clare Pony Club 138.00 69.00 0 0 69.00 6
49 ARENA 1 Zak Blake Fountain beauty Co. Limerick Hunt Pony Club 137.50 68.75 0 0 68.75  
65 ARENA 1 Tara O'Sullivan Kinder de kezeg The Kingdom Pony Club 142.00 71.00 4 0 67.00
57 ARENA 1 Nollaig Kilmartin Ballyowens Storm Scarteen Hunt Pony Club 132.00 66.00 0 0 66.00
45 ARENA 1 Annie Hynes Tobar Hero Co. Clare Pony Club 131.00 65.50 0 0 65.50
68 ARENA 1 Molly Trant Pavarotti The Kingdom Pony Club 138.50 69.25 4 0 65.25
66 ARENA 1 Billy Moriarty Major General The Kingdom Pony Club 130.00 65.00 0 0 65.00
43 ARENA 1 Karolina Linnane Lady Theadora Co. Clare Pony Club 126.50 63.25 0 0 63.25
47 ARENA 1 Anna Gilligan Curious pebbles Co. Clare Pony Club 132.00 66.00 4 0 62.00
54 ARENA 1 Micaela O’ Brien Clashreagh Heidi Scarteen Hunt Pony Club 131.50 65.75 4 0 61.75
56 ARENA 1 Sarah O Connor Spiddal Flame Scarteen Hunt Pony Club 131.50 65.75 4 0 61.75
62 ARENA 1 Amy Fitzgerald Shrygarrow Reilly The Kingdom Pony Club 131.00 65.75 4 0 61.75
64 ARENA 1 Kate Murnane Clonbun Rebel The Kingdom Pony Club 131.50 65.75 4 0 61.75
60 ARENA 1 Ruby Mullins Millview Storm The Kingdom Pony Club 130.00 65.00 4 0 61.00
52 ARENA 1 Lucy Tynan Michaela’s Moment Nenagh Pony Club 120.00 60.00 0 0 60.00
69 ARENA 1 Caoimhe Loughran Newhaven Lady Royale The Kingdom Pony Club 135.50 67.75 8 0 59.75
46 ARENA 1 Lily Purcell Dinger Co. Clare Pony Club 134.50 67.25 8 0 59.25
61 ARENA 1 Paige Murphy Skerries Bound The Kingdom Pony Club 137.00 68.50 12 0 56.50
70 ARENA 1 Milana Zhukova Benvarden Damsha The Kingdom Pony Club 135.00 67.50 12 0 55.50
53 ARENA 1 Saoirse Hughes Cluainin Spring Johnson Co. Clare Pony Club 141.00 70.50 16 0 54.50
58 ARENA 1 Amelia Harold-Barry Ballinkingsland Zara Scarteen Hunt Pony Club 130 65.00 16 0 49.00
44 ARENA 1 Sophie Hanrahan Erribuls Coral Co. Clare Pony Club 131.50 65.75 20 0 45.75
59 ARENA 1 Holly Ryan Chores Houres Scarteen Hunt Pony Club 123.00 61.50 EL 0 0.00
63 ARENA 1 Tara Kerins KilleanyMoreDasie The Kingdom Pony Club 129.00 64.50 EL 0 0.00

Dressage Show Jumping
TOTAL Place

Irish Pony Club: Area 9 Qualifier: Results at 2.35pm

JUNIOR BE Test 95 (2012) SJ 90cm

No Dr. Arena Name Horse/Pony Branch



217.07 1 Q
200.86 2 Q
196.04 3
186.03 4

The Kingdoms Bouncing Bobcats The Kingdom Pony Club
Scarteen Comets Scarteen Hunt Pony Club

Scarteen Starz Scarteen Hunt Pony Club
The Kingdoms Prancing Peacocks The Kingdom Pony Club

Irish Pony Club: Area 9 Qualifier: Results  posted at 13.12

Pure Dressage Teams

Team Name Branch TOTAL PLACE



Mark Score
15 ARENA 1 Jessie O'Sullivan My Mountain Grey Scarteen Hunt Pony Club 213 73.45 1
16 ARENA 1 Jennifer Curtin Curraghavoke Cosmo Scarteen Hunt Pony Club 211.5 72.93 2
14 ARENA 1 Yvonne Daly Drumiller Diamante The Kingdom Pony Club 206.5 71.21 3
18 ARENA 1 Avril Rea Blessington Black Shadow Scarteen Hunt Pony Club 205 70.69 4
10 ARENA 1 Lucy Griffin Carrick Jewel The Kingdom Pony Club 197.5 68.1 5
7 ARENA 1 Niamh Culloty Jester Du Carel The Kingdom Pony Club 194.50 67.07 6

17 ARENA 1 Meabh O’brien Sleady Castle Mona Scarteen Hunt Pony Club 191 65.86
9 ARENA 1 Molly Trant Lady Dakoda The Kingdom Pony Club 190.50 65.69
3 ARENA 1 Kate Murphy Hollywood Chase me Charlie Co. Limerick Hunt Pony Club 189.00 65.17

19 ARENA 1 Nadine Lane Jamie Son Scarteen Hunt Pony Club 188 64.83
8 ARENA 1 Eimear Ambrose Shirocco The Kingdom Pony Club 186.50 64.31
2 ARENA 1 Hannah Smith Coolrahnee river Co. Limerick Hunt Pony Club 182.50 62.93

12 ARENA 1 Lexi Keane Clounamon Ronaldo The Kingdom Pony Club 182.5 62.93
11 ARENA 1 Tara Kerins Killeany more dasie The Kingdom Pony Club 185.5 61.9
21 ARENA 1 Hannah O Connor Donaghpatrick Cronan Scarteen Hunt Pony Club 176.5 60.86
20 ARENA 1 Lisa Curtin Bens Louie Scarteen Hunt Pony Club 175 60.34
22 ARENA 1 Sarah O Connor Spiddal Flame Scarteen Hunt Pony Club 173.5 59.83
13 ARENA 1 Milana Zhukova Benvarden Damsha The Kingdom Pony Club 172 59.31
5 ARENA 1 Sophia McGrath Connies Way Scarteen Hunt Pony Club 177.00 58.97
1 ARENA 1 Caroline Hamilton Amy Cookie Co. Clare Pony Club 169.50 58.45

WD ARENA 1 Emma Sexton Dexter Nenagh Pony Club
6 ARENA 1 Sophie McGowan monnie shanahan The Kingdom Pony Club

Dressage Place

Irish Pony Club: Area 9 Qualifier: Results Posted at 13:12

Individual Pure Dressage

No Dr. Arena Name Horse/Pony Branch



Faults Time Penalty
wd Carol Ruttle Leestone Conbreaker Co. Limerick Hunt Pony Club
213 Katelyn Doughan Star of Apollo North Tipperary and Ormond e
214 Sarah Ryan Loughway Sidrick Scarteen Hunt Pony Club 4 2 q
215 Lisa Curtin Bens Louie Scarteen Hunt Pony Club 0 1 q
216 Maurice Costelloe Oyster catcher The Kingdom Pony Club 8 3 q

Place

Irish Pony Club: Area 9 Qualifier: Results at 6.30pm

SENIOR SHOW JUMPING SJ 1.10m
Show Jumping

TOTALNo Name Horse/Pony Branch



Mark Score Faultsme Pen
28 N  Yvonne Daly Drumiller Diamante The Kingdom Pony Club 138.5 69.25 4 0 65.25 1  for RDS
27 N  Jessie O'Sullivan My Mountain Grey Scarteen Hunt Pony Club 139.00 69.50 8 0 61.50 2 Q
23 N  Jack Minehan Blackfort Diamond Princess Nenagh Pony Club 129.50 64.75 4 0 60.75 3 Q
24 N  Katelyn Doughan Star of Apollo North Tipperary and Ormond 108.00 54.00 8 0 46.00 4  
26 N  Avril Rea Blessington Black Shadow Scarteen Hunt Pony Club 139.00 69.50 28 7 34.50 5

WD N  Sophie Swain Here Comes Trouble Scarteen Hunt Pony Club 0.00

Mark Score Faults

Time 
Pena

lty
36 N  Meabh O’brien Lucy Babe Scarteen Hunt Pony Club 145.50 72.75 8 0 64.75 1  for RDS
29 N  Tessa Hogan Northcottage Lady Co. Clare Pony Club 128.50 64.25 0 0 64.25 2 Q
37 N  Nadine Lane jamie son Scarteen Hunt Pony Club 138.00 69.00 8 0 61.00 3 Q
35 N  Ali Obrien Pembrook Flight Nenagh Pony Club 128.50 64.25 4 0 60.25 4 Q collective  26.5
41 N  Laura Nolan Coolrahnee Rocket The Kingdom Pony Club 128.00 64.25 4 0 60.25 5 collective 25.5
34 N  Lucy Bannon Highburren Angela Co. Clare Pony Club 129.50 64.75 4 1 59.75 6
40 N  Eabha Trant Fort Arthur Heidi The Kingdom Pony Club 127.00 63.50 4 0 59.50
32 N  Lily Carey Straboe Ella Co. Clare Pony Club 116.00 58.00 0 0 58.00
38 N  Emilie Browne Carrigshawn Eclipse The Kingdom Pony Club 130.00 65.00 8 0 57.00
30 N  Laura Mae Hannon Little Ista Co. Clare Pony Club 114.00 57.00 4 0 53.00
42 N  Simon Corridon Ballyheigue seaside delight The Kingdom Pony Club 129.00 64.75 12 0 52.75
33 N  Nina Carey Monbeg Navajo Co. Clare Pony Club 137.00 68.50 16 0 52.50
39 N  Isabelle O Callaghan Corkhill Scotty The Kingdom Pony Club 128.00 64.00 28 3 33.00
31 N  Riley Keane Leny Co. Clare Pony Club withdrawn 0.00

INTERMEDIATE BE100 Test 107 (2016) SJ 1m

No A Name Horse/Pony Branch

Dressage
Show 

Jumping

TOTAL Place

Dressage how Jumpin
TOTAL Place

Irish Pony Club: Area 9 Qualifier: Results at 15:35am

OPEN & SENIOR BE NOVICE DRESSAGE TEST 112 (2010) SJ 1.10m

No A Name Horse/Pony Branch



Mark Score Faultsme Pen  
67  Greta Ziauberyte Pontoon Lucky Lad The Kingdom Pony Club 143.00 71.50 0 0 71.50 1 Q
71  Lucy-Kate McEnery Rowls Fleka The Kingdom Pony Club 140.50 70.25 0 0 70.25 2 Q

50  Kate Murphy Hollywood Chase Me Charlie Co. Limerick Hunt Pony Club 139.00 69.50 0 0 69.50 3 Q

55  Emma English Lexie Boy Scarteen Hunt Pony Club 139.00 69.50 0 0 69.50 4 Q
51  Nicola Cobbe Parkroe Dexter Co. Limerick Hunt Pony Club 138.50 69.25 0 0 69.25 5 Best Turned out
48  Daisy Flynn Thea / Greenfield Snowy Co. Clare Pony Club 138.00 69.00 0 0 69.00 6
49  Zak Blake Fountain beauty Co. Limerick Hunt Pony Club 137.50 68.75 0 0 68.75  
65  Tara O'Sullivan Kinder de kezeg The Kingdom Pony Club 142.00 71.00 4 0 67.00
57  Nollaig Kilmartin Ballyowens Storm Scarteen Hunt Pony Club 132.00 66.00 0 0 66.00
45  Annie Hynes Tobar Hero Co. Clare Pony Club 131.00 65.50 0 0 65.50
68  Molly Trant Pavarotti The Kingdom Pony Club 138.50 69.25 4 0 65.25
66  Billy Moriarty Major General The Kingdom Pony Club 130.00 65.00 0 0 65.00
43  Karolina Linnane Lady Theadora Co. Clare Pony Club 126.50 63.25 0 0 63.25
47  Anna Gilligan Curious pebbles Co. Clare Pony Club 132.00 66.00 4 0 62.00
54  Micaela O’ Brien Clashreagh Heidi Scarteen Hunt Pony Club 131.50 65.75 4 0 61.75
56  Sarah O Connor Spiddal Flame Scarteen Hunt Pony Club 131.50 65.75 4 0 61.75
62  Amy Fitzgerald Shrygarrow Reilly The Kingdom Pony Club 131.00 65.75 4 0 61.75
64  Kate Murnane Clonbun Rebel The Kingdom Pony Club 131.50 65.75 4 0 61.75
60  Ruby Mullins Millview Storm The Kingdom Pony Club 130.00 65.00 4 0 61.00
52  Lucy Tynan Michaela’s Moment Nenagh Pony Club 120.00 60.00 0 0 60.00
69  Caoimhe Loughran Newhaven Lady Royale The Kingdom Pony Club 135.50 67.75 8 0 59.75
46  Lily Purcell Dinger Co. Clare Pony Club 134.50 67.25 8 0 59.25
61  Paige Murphy Skerries Bound The Kingdom Pony Club 137.00 68.50 12 0 56.50
70  Milana Zhukova Benvarden Damsha The Kingdom Pony Club 135.00 67.50 12 0 55.50
53  Saoirse Hughes Cluainin Spring Johnson Co. Clare Pony Club 141.00 70.50 16 0 54.50
58  Amelia Harold-Barry Ballinkingsland Zara Scarteen Hunt Pony Club 130 65.00 16 0 49.00
44  Sophie Hanrahan Erribuls Coral Co. Clare Pony Club 131.50 65.75 20 0 45.75
59  Holly Ryan Chores Houres Scarteen Hunt Pony Club 123.00 61.50 EL 0 0.00
63  Tara Kerins KilleanyMoreDasie The Kingdom Pony Club 129.00 64.50 EL 0 0.00

collective of 28.5, placed 
3rd due to higher indiv mk 

of 8
collective of 28.5, placed 
4rd due to no higer indiv 

mark than 7.5

      

JUNIOR BE Test 95 (2012) SJ 90cm

No A Name Horse/Pony Branch
Dressage how Jumpin

TOTAL Place



Mark Score Faultsme Pen
113 Ciara Lane Mackey Caitlin Alainn Scarteen Hunt Pony Club 136.00 68.00 0 0 68.00 1 Q
118 Amelia Gieraltowska Betty Bay The Kingdom Pony Club 131.00 65.50 0 0 65.50 2 Q
117 Kate Fealy tohellortoconnacht The Kingdom Pony Club 130.00 65.00 0 0 65.00 3 Q
116 Ruby Molloy River Song The Kingdom Pony Club 124.00 62.00 4 0 58.00 4 Q
112 Grace O'Rorke Foleys Marl 18 Co. Clare Pony Club 114.00 57.00 12 0 45.00 5
110 Connor Fitzpatrick Diamond Ruby Co. Clare Pony Club 67.00 33.50 WD 0 0.00 WD
114 John Rea Ballylahive Cocoa Scarteen Hunt Pony Club 0 0.00 WD
115 Ella Morris Coral Leath Scarteen Hunt Pony Club 120.00 60.00 E 0 0.00 E

Mark Score Faultsme Pen
102  Georgina Purcell Machno Catrin Scarteen Hunt Pony Club 167.00 83.50 0 0 83.50 1 q
103  Lauren Macmahon The Man From Snowy River Scarteen Hunt Pony Club 159.00 79.50 0 0 79.50 2 q
93  Isabelle Kennedy Filo blueprint Co. Limerick Hunt Pony Club 151.00 75.50 0 0 75.50 3 q

106  Willow Molloy Lucky Sting The Kingdom Pony Club 150.00 75.00 0 0 75.00 4 q
84  Suzie Hynes Ballygawley Blitz Co. Clare Pony Club 143.00 71.50 0 0 71.50 5
96  Ruth Cregan Carrigeen Frankie Co. Limerick Hunt Pony Club 141.00 70.50 0 0 70.50 6

100  Rosin Casey Corrib Lexi Scarteen Hunt Pony Club 138.00 69.00 0 0 69.00  
97  Henry Myers Zelston Cymbellene Co. Limerick Hunt Pony Club 144.00 72.00 4 0 68.00  
92  Victoria Keane Biscuit Co. Limerick Hunt Pony Club 133.00 66.50 0 0 66.50  
90  Molly Shields Castleview Tommy North Tipperary and Ormond 129.00 64.50 0 0 64.50  
98  Molly Shields Liscor North Tipperary and Ormond 129.00 64.50 0 0 64.50  

105  Julia Quilter Bouncing Benji boy The Kingdom Pony Club 129.00 64.50 0 0 64.50  
95  Ethan Murphy No Dout about it Co. Limerick Hunt Pony Club 126.00 63.00 0 0 63.00  

108  Saoirse- Daly Coco1 The Kingdom Pony Club 126.00 63.00 0 0 63.00  BT
86  Calum Cummins Lily O Co. Clare Pony Club 125.00 62.50 0 0 62.50  

107  Aoife Shanahan Cheyanne The Kingdom Pony Club 130.00 65.00 4 0 61.00  
87  Aisling Stanford Lahinch Korra Co. Clare Pony Club 129.00 64.50 4 0 60.50  
99  Holly Fitzpatrick Bantrach Hurricane North Tipperary and Ormond 121.00 60.50 0 0 60.50  

104  Mia McKenna Copper Sunrise The Kingdom Pony Club 120.00 60.00 0 0 60.00  
91  Polly Flynn Buttons Co. Clare Pony Club 129.00 64.50 8 0 56.50  

101  Lucia Tuohy Hero Scarteen Hunt Pony Club 127.00 63.50 8 0 55.50  
94  Julianne Kennedy Daredevil Co. Limerick Hunt Pony Club 117.00 58.50 4 0 54.50  
85  Ellie Carroll Renaissance Racinda Co. Clare Pony Club 0.00  

U12 Pre Novice Dressage Test (2019) SJ 75cm

No A Name Horse/Pony Branch
Dressage how Jumpin

TOTAL Place

NOVICE BE Test 95 (2012) SJ 80cm

No A Name Horse/Pony Branch
Dressage how Jumpin

TOTAL Place



88  Faye Moloney Scooby Doo Co. Clare Pony Club 123.00 61.50 t jumping 0.00   
109  Aaron O'Sullivan Lambay satisfaction The Kingdom Pony Club not jumping

Mark Score Faultsme Pen
80  Zoey McCarthy Wasabi The Kingdom Pony Club 112.00 86.15 4 82.15 1 q
76  Archie McCartan Mackney Blue Co. Limerick Hunt Pony Club 104.00 80.00 0 80.00 2 q
72  Saoirse Cummins Fairgreen boy Co. Clare Pony Club 97.00 74.62 0 74.62 3 q
73  Eva Moylan Boloughera blueberry Co. Clare Pony Club 100.00 76.92 4 72.92 4 q
75  Lilly Donohoe Mr moneybags Co. Limerick Hunt Pony Club 105.00 80.77 8 72.77 5
74  Katie Lyons Shangan Goldie Co. Limerick Hunt Pony Club 83.00 63.85 0 63.85 6
78  Ruairi Purcell Claughan Paddy Scarteen Hunt Pony Club 81.00 62.31 0 62.31
81  Aisling O Driscoll Cill Mhaoile Houdini The Kingdom Pony Club 84.00 64.62 4 60.62
79  Vincent Ohara Limited Edition Scarteen Hunt Pony Club 82.50 63.46 4 59.46
77  Lucy Smyth Coolteen Diamond North Tipperary and Ormond 82.00 63.08 4 59.08
83  Zuzanna Gieraltowska Rocky The donn The Kingdom Pony Club 48.00 36.92 0 36.92
82  Holly O Driscoll Thistledown Michigan The Kingdom Pony Club 82.00 63.08 dns 0.00

U10 South Munster Introduction to Dressage Test C (2012) SJ 65cm

No A Name Horse/Pony Branch
Dressage how Jumpin

TOTAL Place



Mark Score Faults Time Penalty
36 ARENA 2 Meabh O’brien Lucy Babe Scarteen Hunt Pony Club 145.50 72.75 8 0 64.75 1 Q for RDS
29 ARENA 2 Tessa Hogan Northcottage Lady Co. Clare Pony Club 128.50 64.25 0 0 64.25 2 Q
37 ARENA 2 Nadine Lane jamie son Scarteen Hunt Pony Club 138.00 69.00 8 0 61.00 3 Q
35 ARENA 2 Ali Obrien Pembrook Flight Nenagh Pony Club 128.50 64.25 4 0 60.25 4 Q collective  26.5
41 ARENA 2 Laura Nolan Coolrahnee Rocket The Kingdom Pony Club 128.00 64.25 4 0 60.25 5 collective 25.5
34 ARENA 2 Lucy Bannon Highburren Angela Co. Clare Pony Club 129.50 64.75 4 1 59.75 6
40 ARENA 2 Eabha Trant Fort Arthur Heidi The Kingdom Pony Club 127.00 63.50 4 0 59.50
32 ARENA 2 Lily Carey Straboe Ella Co. Clare Pony Club 116.00 58.00 0 0 58.00
38 ARENA 2 Emilie Browne Carrigshawn Eclipse The Kingdom Pony Club 130.00 65.00 8 0 57.00
30 ARENA 2 Laura Mae Hannon Little Ista Co. Clare Pony Club 114.00 57.00 4 0 53.00
42 ARENA 2 Simon Corridon Ballyheigue seaside delight The Kingdom Pony Club 129.00 64.75 12 0 52.75
33 ARENA 2 Nina Carey Monbeg Navajo Co. Clare Pony Club 137.00 68.50 16 0 52.50
39 ARENA 2 Isabelle O Callaghan Corkhill Scotty The Kingdom Pony Club 128.00 64.00 28 3 33.00
31 ARENA 2 Riley Keane Leny Co. Clare Pony Club withdrawn 0.00

sdc

Dressage Show Jumping
TOTAL Place

Irish Pony Club: Area 9 Qualifier: Posted 3.04pm

INTERMEDIATE BE100 Test 107 (2016) SJ 1m

No Dr. Arena Name Horse/Pony Branch



Mark Score Faults Time Penalty
113 ARENA 3 Ciara Lane Mackey Caitlin Alainn Scarteen Hunt Pony Club 136.00 68.00 0 0 68.00 1 Q
118 ARENA 3 Amelia Gieraltowska Betty Bay The Kingdom Pony Club 131.00 65.50 0 0 65.50 2 Q
117 ARENA 3 Kate Fealy tohellortoconnacht The Kingdom Pony Club 130.00 65.00 0 0 65.00 3 Q
116 ARENA 3 Ruby Molloy River Song The Kingdom Pony Club 124.00 62.00 4 0 58.00 4 Q
112 ARENA 3 Grace O'Rorke Foleys Marl 18 Co. Clare Pony Club 114.00 57.00 12 0 45.00 5
110 ARENA 3 Connor Fitzpatrick Diamond Ruby Co. Clare Pony Club 67.00 33.50 WD 0 0.00 WD
114 ARENA 3 John Rea Ballylahive Cocoa Scarteen Hunt Pony Club 0 0.00 WD
115 ARENA 3 Ella Morris Coral Leath Scarteen Hunt Pony Club 120.00 60.00 E 0 0.00 E

Dressage Show Jumping
TOTAL Place

Irish Pony Club: Area 9 Qualifier: Results 11.40 am

NOVICE BE Test 95 (2012) SJ 80cm

No Dr. Arena Name Horse/Pony Branch



Mark Score Faults Time Penalty
102 ARENA 3 Georgina Purcell Machno Catrin Scarteen Hunt Pony Club 167.00 83.50 0 0 83.50 1 q
103 ARENA 3 Lauren Macmahon The Man From Snowy River Scarteen Hunt Pony Club 159.00 79.50 0 0 79.50 2 q
93 ARENA 3 Isabelle Kennedy Filo blueprint Co. Limerick Hunt Pony Club 151.00 75.50 0 0 75.50 3 q

106 ARENA 3 Willow Molloy Lucky Sting The Kingdom Pony Club 150.00 75.00 0 0 75.00 4 q
84 ARENA 3 Suzie Hynes Ballygawley Blitz Co. Clare Pony Club 143.00 71.50 0 0 71.50 5
96 ARENA 3 Ruth Cregan Carrigeen Frankie Co. Limerick Hunt Pony Club 141.00 70.50 0 0 70.50 6

100 ARENA 3 Rosin Casey Corrib Lexi Scarteen Hunt Pony Club 138.00 69.00 0 0 69.00  
97 ARENA 3 Henry Myers Zelston Cymbellene Co. Limerick Hunt Pony Club 144.00 72.00 4 0 68.00  
92 ARENA 3 Victoria Keane Biscuit Co. Limerick Hunt Pony Club 133.00 66.50 0 0 66.50  
90 ARENA 3 Molly Shields Castleview Tommy North Tipperary and Ormond 129.00 64.50 0 0 64.50  
98 ARENA 3 Molly Shields Liscor North Tipperary and Ormond 129.00 64.50 0 0 64.50  

105 ARENA 3 Julia Quilter Bouncing Benji boy The Kingdom Pony Club 129.00 64.50 0 0 64.50  
95 ARENA 3 Ethan Murphy No Dout about it Co. Limerick Hunt Pony Club 126.00 63.00 0 0 63.00  

108 ARENA 3 Saoirse-Mary Daly Coco1 The Kingdom Pony Club 126.00 63.00 0 0 63.00  BT
86 ARENA 3 Calum Cummins Lily O Co. Clare Pony Club 125.00 62.50 0 0 62.50  

107 ARENA 3 Aoife Shanahan Cheyanne The Kingdom Pony Club 130.00 65.00 4 0 61.00  
87 ARENA 3 Aisling Stanford Lahinch Korra Co. Clare Pony Club 129.00 64.50 4 0 60.50  
99 ARENA 3 Holly Fitzpatrick Bantrach Hurricane North Tipperary and Ormond 121.00 60.50 0 0 60.50  

104 ARENA 3 Mia McKenna Copper Sunrise The Kingdom Pony Club 120.00 60.00 0 0 60.00  
91 ARENA 3 Polly Flynn Buttons Co. Clare Pony Club 129.00 64.50 8 0 56.50  

101 ARENA 3 Lucia Tuohy Hero Scarteen Hunt Pony Club 127.00 63.50 8 0 55.50  
94 ARENA 3 Julianne Kennedy Daredevil Co. Limerick Hunt Pony Club 117.00 58.50 4 0 54.50  
85 ARENA 3 Ellie Carroll Renaissance Racinda Co. Clare Pony Club 0.00  
88 ARENA 3 Faye Moloney Scooby Doo Co. Clare Pony Club 123.00 61.50 not jumping 0.00   

109 ARENA 3 Aaron O'Sullivan Lambay satisfaction The Kingdom Pony Club not jumping

Dressage Show Jumping
TOTAL Place

Irish Pony Club: Area 9 Qualifier: Results at 3.08pm

U12 Pre Novice Dressage Test (2019) SJ 75cm

No Dr. Arena Name Horse/Pony Branch



Mark Score Faults Time Penalty
80 ARENA 2 Zoey McCarthy Wasabi The Kingdom Pony Club 112.00 86.15 4 82.15 1 q
76 ARENA 2 Archie McCartan Mackney Blue Co. Limerick Hunt Pony Club 104.00 80.00 0 80.00 2 q
72 ARENA 2 Saoirse Cummins Fairgreen boy Co. Clare Pony Club 97.00 74.62 0 74.62 3 q
73 ARENA 2 Eva Moylan Boloughera blueberry Co. Clare Pony Club 100.00 76.92 4 72.92 4 q
75 ARENA 2 Lilly Donohoe Mr moneybags Co. Limerick Hunt Pony Club 105.00 80.77 8 72.77 5
74 ARENA 2 Katie Lyons Shangan Goldie Co. Limerick Hunt Pony Club 83.00 63.85 0 63.85 6
78 ARENA 2 Ruairi Purcell Claughan Paddy Scarteen Hunt Pony Club 81.00 62.31 0 62.31
81 ARENA 2 Aisling O Driscoll Cill Mhaoile Houdini The Kingdom Pony Club 84.00 64.62 4 60.62
79 ARENA 2 Vincent Ohara Limited Edition Scarteen Hunt Pony Club 82.50 63.46 4 59.46
77 ARENA 2 Lucy Smyth Coolteen Diamond North Tipperary and Ormond 82.00 63.08 4 59.08
83 ARENA 2 Zuzanna Gieraltowska Rocky The donn The Kingdom Pony Club 48.00 36.92 0 36.92
82 ARENA 2 Holly O Driscoll Thistledown Michigan The Kingdom Pony Club 82.00 63.08 dns 0.00

Dressage Show Jumping
TOTAL Place

Irish Pony Club: Area 9 Qualifier: Results posted at 15.40am

U10 South Munster Introduction to Dressage Test C (2012) SJ 65cm

No Dr. Arena Name Horse/Pony Branch



The Kingdom Pony Club 0.00 91.55 1 q
Scarteen Hunt Pony Club 0.00 94.90 2 q
Scarteen Hunt Pony Club 0.00 102.50 3 q
Co. Limerick Hunt Pony Club 0.00 115.76 4
Co. Limerick Hunt Pony Club 0.00 116.97 5
North Tipperary and Ormond 0.00 117.47 6
Co. Clare Pony Club 8.00 151.43 7
The Kingdom Pony Club 12.00 152.52 8
Co. Limerick Hunt Pony Club E E

Clare Swifts

Limerick Greens

Limerick Golds

The Kingdoms Thunder Hooves

The Kingdoms Jazzy Jumpers

Limerick Whites
North Tipperary and Ormond

Scarteen Blacks
Scarteen Tans

Irish Pony Club: Area 9 Qualifier: Results at 9.30pm

Alice Mernagh Trophy SJ 75cm

Team Name Branch TOTAL FAULTS TOTAL TIME PLACE



Team Name Branch TOTAL FAULTOTAL TIMEPLACE

Scarteen Super Novas 8.00 141 1 Q
Limerick Greens 12.00 141 2 Q
The Kingdoms too hot to handle 16.00 117 3 Q
Scarteen Asteroids 16.00 169 4
Clare Falcons 24.00 157 5
Clare hawks 36.00 165 6
Kingdom Horsin Around 48.00 134.19

Irish Pony Club: Area 9 Qualifier: Results at 10pm

Robbie Bailey Cup SJ 90cm



The Kingdom Pony Club 8.00 127.97 1 q
Scarteen Hunt Pony Club 16.00 131.85 2 q
Co. Clare Pony Club 24.00 162.65 3 q
The Kingdom Pony Club 28.00 133.72 4
The Kingdom Pony Club 36.00 5  
Scarteen Hunt Pony Club 36.00 6
The Kingdom Pony Club 84   
Co. Limerick Hunt Pony Club ns

PLACEBranch

Irish Pony Club: Area 9 Qualifier: Results at 6.45pm

Captain John Ledingham Trophy SJ 1m

Scarteen Moons

Limerick Golds

Clare Swifts
Scarteen Heroes

TOTAL FAULTS TOTAL TIMETeam Name
The Kingdom Mane-iacs 

The Kingdoms Mane Attractions 
The Kingdom Chick's with Kicks

The Kingdoms Rouge Riders



Irish Pony Club: Area 9 Qualifier: Results at 6.45pm

Novice individual non qualifier

Team Name Branch TAL FAULOTAL TIMPLACE
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